COMPANY FIXTURE TYPE DATE
PROJECT APPROVED BY
Product specification subject to change without notification. REV.
A
D
iv
is
io

01.03.17
Soraa Vivid LED Lamps MR16 GU5.3 LED LAMPS FOR USE WITH AURORA FIXTURES
Description: Soraa Vivid LED MR16 lamps work as a 50W or 65W halogen replacement
for fully enclosed fixtures. Exceptional beam control with smooth, uniform beams and a
single light source that provides a single, crisp shadow. Soraa lamps are energy efficient
with a rated lifetime of 35,000 hours; 85% more efficient than halogen lamps.
Output Range: 1210-6000 CBCP, 390-490 lumens
Certifications: UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2, FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE.
Energy Efficiency: Rated lifetime of 35,000 hours; 85% more efficient than halogen
lamps.
Highly Compatible: Soraa lamps are thermally and geometrically compatible with
standard fixtures, and suitable for fully enclosed fixtures and damp locations. Works
with trailing edge and leading edge dimmers, 12VAC magnetic and electronic
transformers, and 12VDC Power Supplies.
Ordering Code Wattage Color Temperture CRI Beam Angle Halogen Equivalent Lumens
SM16-07-10D-927-03 7.5W 2700K 95 10° 50W 390
SM16-09-25D-927-03 9W 2700K 95 25° 60W 465
SM16-09-36D-927-03 9W 2700K 95 36° 60W 465
Ordering Code Wattage Color Temperture CRI Beam Angle Halogen Equivalent Lumens
SM16-07-10D-930-03 7.5W 3000K 95 10° 50W 410
SM16-09-25D-930-03 9W 3000K 95 25° 60W 490
SM16-09-36D-930-03 9W 3000K 95 36° 60W 490
2700K LAMP SPECIFICATIONS
3000K LAMP SPECIFICATIONS
COMPANY FIXTURE TYPE DATE
PROJECT APPROVED BY